Event: 46

Place Name

1 Patrick Goertzen
2 RJ Rubino
3 Russell McKean
4 Owen Gaffney
5 Evan Morgan
6 Brandon Giriffin
7 Jens Zentil
8 Blake Pinell
9 Aaron Pye
9 Zac Fry

11 Aron Nash

12 John Zucchi

13 Luis Orozco

14 Sean Kenney
15 John Peel

16 Charles Cofell-
17 David Zucchi
18 Beau Rabishaw
19 John Kukoly
20 Matt Crans
21 Marcus Snow
22 Adrian Pel
23 Sam Solomon
24 Tommy Willis
25 Jordan Chew
26 Jacob Waters
27 John Veltri
28 Rhys Coletto

2/3/2009 10:30:56 PM

Official Results (2000 metres)

Club

Governor Simcoe

Canisius High School

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Notre Dame College School
Sir Oliver Mowat High School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College
Canisius High School
Upper Canada College
Mother Teresa Catholic
Upper Canada College
Unaffiliated

E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Port Dover Composite School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

Sir Winston Churchill

Barrie Rowing Club

Ottawa Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Time (min)
06:40.4
06:42.0
06:44.8
06:45.1
06:46.1
06:46.9
06:47.1
06:47.6
06:55.6
06:55.6
06:57.9
06:58.2
06:58.4
06:58.7
06:59.3
07:01.4
07:01.9
07:07.5
07:08.6
07:09.0
07:09.3
07:10.2
07:12.0
07:12.7
07:13.3
07:13.4
07:13.7
07:16.8

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009

Split
01:40.1
01:40.5
01:41.2
01:41.3
01:41.5
01:41.7
01:41.8
01:41.9
01:43.9
01:43.9
01:44.5
01:44.5
01:44.6
01:44.7
01:44.8
01:45.4
01:45.5
01:46.9
01:47 .1
01:47.2
01:47.3
01:47.6
01:48.0
01:48.2
01:48.3
01:48.3
01:48.4
01:49.2

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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Event: 46

Place Name
29 Justin Michael
30 Marcus Maddalena
31 Josiah Mencanin
32 Brian Williamson
33 Jordan Young
34 Eric Dickenson
35 Robert Goding-
36 Matthew Tibbles
37 Brett Kerr
38 Devin Truax
39 Dylan Lalande
40 Joshua Aube
41 Alec Simpson
42 Renato Nunes
43 Ross Brown
44 Graham Watt
44 David Page
46 Caleb Bolychuk
47 Daniel Chavez
48 Daniel Willison
49 Sean Parker

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009

2/3/2009 10:30:57 PM

Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Club

Guelph Rowing Club

Notre Dame College School
Unaffiliated

MOWAT

Westdale Secondary School
Westdale Secondary School
Humberside Collegiate
MOWAT

E.L. Crossley High School
Barrie Rowing Club

Barrie Rowing Club

Barrie Rowing Club
Kingston Rowing Club
Notre Dame College School
MOWAT

Unaffiliated

Don Rowing Club
Humberside Collegiate
Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
MOWAT

Time (min)
07:16.9
07:18.6
07:19.2
07:19.6
07:23.2
07:24.8
07:25.2
07:27.0
07:29.4
07:30.0
07:30.1
07:31.1
07:31.9
07:34.4
07:37.4
07:37.6
07:37.6
07:45.0
07:50.0
07:56.6
08:17.2

Split
01:49.2
01:49.7
01:49.8
01:49.9
01:50.8
01:51.2
01:51.3
01:51.7
01:52.3
01:52.5
01:52.5
01:52.8
01:53.0
01:53.6
01:54.3
01:54.4
01:54.4
01:56.3
01:57.5
01:59.1
02:04.3

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

MEDAL
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