Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	• Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Patrick Goertzen	Governor Simcoe	06:40.4	01:40.1	Gold
2	RJ Rubino	Canisius High School	06:42.0	01:40.5	Silver
3	Russell McKean	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:44.8	01:41.2	Bronze
4	Owen Gaffney	Upper Canada College	06:45.1	01:41.3	
5	Evan Morgan	Upper Canada College	06:46.1	01:41.5	
6	Brandon Griffin	E.L. Crossley High School	06:46.9	01:41.7	
7	Jens Zentil	Upper Canada College	06:47.1	01:41.8	
8	Blake Pinell	Upper Canada College	06:47.6	01:41.9	
9	Aaron Pye	E.L. Crossley High School	06:55.6	01:43.9	
9	Zac Fry	Notre Dame College School	06:55.6	01:43.9	
11	Aron Nash	Sir Oliver Mowat High School	06:57.9	01:44.5	
12	John Zucchi	Upper Canada College	06:58.2	01:44.5	
13	Luis Orozco	Upper Canada College	06:58.4	01:44.6	
14	Sean Kenney	Canisius High School	06:58.7	01:44.7	
15	John Peel	Upper Canada College	06:59.3	01:44.8	
16	Charles Cofell-	Mother Teresa Catholic	07:01.4	01:45.4	
17	David Zucchi	Upper Canada College	07:01.9	01:45.5	
18	Beau Rabishaw	Unaffiliated	07:07.5	01:46.9	
19	John Kukoly	E.L. Crossley High School	07:08.6	01:47.1	
20	Matt Crans	Westdale Secondary School	07:09.0	01:47.2	
21	Marcus Snow	Port Dover Composite School	07:09.3	01:47.3	
22	Adrian Pel	Upper Canada College	07:10.2	01:47.6	
23	Sam Solomon	Upper Canada College	07:12.0	01:48.0	
24	Tommy Willis	Sir Winston Churchill	07:12.7	01:48.2	
25	Jordan Chew	Barrie Rowing Club	07:13.3	01:48.3	
26	Jacob Waters	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:13.4	01:48.3	
27	John Veltri	Unaffiliated	07:13.7	01:48.4	
28	Rhys Coletto	Unaffiliated	07:16.8	01:49.2	

2/3/2009 10:30:56 PM Page 1 of 2

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
29	Justin Michael	Guelph Rowing Club	07:16.9	01:49.2	
30	Marcus Maddalena	Notre Dame College School	07:18.6	01:49.7	
31	Josiah Mencanin	Unaffiliated	07:19.2	01:49.8	
32	Brian Williamson	MOWAT	07:19.6	01:49.9	
33	Jordan Young	Westdale Secondary School	07:23.2	01:50.8	
34	Eric Dickenson	Westdale Secondary School	07:24.8	01:51.2	
35	Robert Goding-	Humberside Collegiate	07:25.2	01:51.3	
36	Matthew Tibbles	MOWAT	07:27.0	01:51.7	
37	Brett Kerr	E.L. Crossley High School	07:29.4	01:52.3	
38	Devin Truax	Barrie Rowing Club	07:30.0	01:52.5	
39	Dylan Lalande	Barrie Rowing Club	07:30.1	01:52.5	
40	Joshua Aube	Barrie Rowing Club	07:31.1	01:52.8	
41	Alec Simpson	Kingston Rowing Club	07:31.9	01:53.0	
42	Renato Nunes	Notre Dame College School	07:34.4	01:53.6	
43	Ross Brown	MOWAT	07:37.4	01:54.3	
44	Graham Watt	Unaffiliated	07:37.6	01:54.4	
44	David Page	Don Rowing Club	07:37.6	01:54.4	
46	Caleb Bolychuk	Humberside Collegiate	07:45.0	01:56.3	
47	Daniel Chavez	Unaffiliated	07:50.0	01:57.5	
48	Daniel Willison	Westdale Secondary School	07:56.6	01:59.1	
49	Sean Parker	MOWAT	08:17.2	02:04.3	

2/3/2009 10:30:57 PM Page 2 of 2